

12th Singapore National Diving Championships 2022



OCBC Aquatic Centre Singapore

Saturday, 9 April 2022 ~ Sunday, 10 April 2022

7.0.6.7

Detailed Results

Mens Open 1m Springboard

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Avvir THAM (2004) -- SSSC													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			20.0	48.00	48.00	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	42.55	90.55	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	49.20	139.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			17.5	45.50	185.25	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	59.20	244.45	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0			19.5	60.45	304.90	
2 Kenji TAN (2004) -- Aquatic Performance Swim Club													
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.5			16.5	34.65	34.65	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0			16.0	38.40	73.05	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	37.40	110.45	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0			15.0	30.00	140.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.0			18.5	38.85	179.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			15.0	33.00	212.30	

Womens Open 1m Springboard

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Kay Yian FONG (1996) -- Torpedo													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5			20.5	49.20	49.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	48.10	97.30	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	45.60	142.90	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.5			15.0	34.50	177.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	44.00	221.40	
2 Mira DEWAN (2001) -- Aquatic Performance Swim Club													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	42.00	42.00	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.0			15.5	35.65	77.65	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	120.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0			18.0	39.60	160.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	39.00	199.45	
3 Freida LIM (1998) -- Swimfast Aquatic Club													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	34.85	34.85	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	5.5			22.0	50.60	85.45	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0			13.5	28.35	113.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.5	40.70	154.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			19.5	40.95	195.45	
4 Clara LIAW (2006) -- SSSC													
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5			18.5	40.70	40.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0			18.5	31.45	72.15	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	6.0			14.0	23.80	95.95	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	2.5			11.0	22.00	117.95	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	152.60	

Womens Open Synchronised 3m Springboard

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Womens Open Synchronised 3m Springboard

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ashlee Yi Xuan TAN (2000) -- Torpedo																	
Kay Yian FONG (1996) -- Torpedo																	
5231D	3	2.0	6.0	7.5					8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.5	36.5	43.80	43.80	
301B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0					7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	36.0	43.20	87.00	
105B	3	2.4	6.0	5.0					5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	27.0	38.88	125.88	
405C	3	2.7	5.5	7.0					7.5	7.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	32.0	51.84	177.72	
205C	3	2.8	4.0	4.0					4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	21.0	35.28	213.00	
2 Nicolette CHOY (2003) -- Torpedo																	
Elizabeth LOH (2003) -- Torpedo																	
401B	3	2.0	6.0	6.5					7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	33.5	40.20	40.20	
101B	3	2.0	4.5	6.5					6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	28.5	34.20	74.40	
201B	3	1.8	5.0	6.0					6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	26.5	28.62	103.02	
301B	3	1.9	4.5	2.5					5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	21.0	23.94	126.96	
5231D	3	2.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	126.96	1

FINA Age Group A/B Boys Synchronised 3m

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Kenji TAN (2004) -- Aquatic Performance Swim Club																	
Joel CHIEW (2006) -- Torpedo																	
301B	3	2.0	5.0	5.5					6.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	26.5	31.80	31.80	
5231D	3	2.0	6.0	6.0					7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	32.0	38.40	70.20	
205C	3	2.8	2.5	2.0					3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	17.5	29.40	99.60	
405C	3	2.7	5.0	4.0					5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	23.5	38.07	137.67	
105B	3	2.4	4.0	5.0					5.5	3.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	23.5	33.84	171.51	

Level 4 Boys 1m Springboard

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Kayvier WONG (2013) -- SSSC													
100B Forward Jump			1	1.2	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	21.5	25.80	25.80	
200C Back Jump			1	1.2	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	24.00	49.80	
101C Forward Dive			1	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	21.60	71.40	
201C Back Dive			1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	29.25	100.65	
401C Inward Dive			1	1.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.5	24.50	125.15	

Level 4 Girls 1m Springboard

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Andreina SCHAEPPER (2008) -- Torpedo													
100C Forward Jump			1	1.1	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	19.0	20.90	20.90	
200C Back Jump			1	1.2	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	21.60	42.50	
401C Inward Dive			1	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	14.0	19.60	62.10	
102C Forward Somersault			1	1.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	27.30	89.40	
201A Back Dive			1	1.7	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.0	23.80	113.20	
2 Tessa LIM (2005) -- Warren Golf and Country Club													
100C Forward Jump			1	1.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	20.0	22.00	22.00	
200C Back Jump			1	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	18.5	22.20	44.20	
101B Forward Dive			1	1.3	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.5	18.85	63.05	
401C Inward Dive			1	1.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	13.5	18.90	81.95	
201C Back Dive			1	1.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	15.5	23.25	105.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Level 4 Girls 1m Springboard

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Alexis THOMAS (2008) -- Torpedo													
100C Forward Jump	1	1.1	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	20.35	20.35	
200C Back Jump	1	1.2	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.0	15.60	35.95	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	17.55	53.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.5	18.90	72.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	18.75	91.15	

Level 5 Boys 1m Springboard

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ayden TAN (2010) -- Torpedo													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	24.70	24.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	34.40	59.10	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			21.0	33.60	92.70	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.0	33.00	125.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			20.0	34.00	159.70	
2 Samuel Josh CHEW (2008) -- SSSC													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	7.0	5.0			18.0	27.00	27.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	30.75	57.75	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.5			18.5	29.60	87.35	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	7.0	8.0	6.0	7.0			20.5	26.65	114.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	34.00	148.00	

Level 5 Girls 1m Springboard

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Caren CHEN (2011) -- SSSC													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5			15.0	19.50	19.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0			22.0	33.00	52.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	30.75	83.25	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5			18.0	28.80	112.05	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	143.25	
2 Rylene CHAM (2011) -- Aquatic Performance Swim Club													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5			21.0	27.30	27.30	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	6.5			21.5	30.10	57.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	30.00	87.40	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			18.5	29.60	117.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			16.0	25.60	142.60	
3 Alexandra YEO (2010) -- Singapore Swimming Club													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.0	7.5	6.0	7.0			19.0	24.70	24.70	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5			20.5	30.75	55.45	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	28.50	83.95	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	32.80	116.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	25.50	142.25	
4 Ying Rui WONG (2010) -- Torpedo													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	25.35	25.35	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	58.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	31.20	89.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	115.95	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	25.90	141.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Level 5 Girls 1m Springboard

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Sophia Elizabeth TAN (2009) -- Singapore Swimming Club													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	25.35	25.35	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			20.5	30.75	56.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	28.50	84.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	29.60	114.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	27.20	141.40	
6 Angeleia Sze Ying LAU (2012) -- Aquatic Performance Swim Club													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			21.0	27.30	27.30	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	28.00	55.30	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	28.50	83.80	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	21.60	105.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	24.80	130.20	